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Degree Requirements  Circle    or bold 

    courses completed 

List courses to be 

completed 

Adv. Hrs Total Hrs 

MAJOR (38 hours) 

a. 1134, 1234, 2133, 2233, 3003, 3333; 

b. 3013 or 3023; 

c. 6 hours from 3133, 3233, 3533, 3633; 

d. Span 4133 or 4233;  

e. Span 4433; and 

f. 3 hours of electives 

 

24 38 

Minimum 2.0 GPA in Spanish courses:            yes/no  
  

Minimum of 12 adv. hours in major at MSU:   yes/no 

Minor or 2
nd

 major (may include courses from 

Academic Foundation and additional requirements) 

 

 

 (min. 6) 

 

 

(min. 18) 

ACADEMIC FOUNDATIONS 

a. English 1113, 1123 

b. Speech (any 3 hrs) 

c. Mathematics (3 hrs) 

d. Computer Science (3 hrs) 

e. History 1133, 1233 

f. Political Science 1333, 1433 

g. Art, Music, or Theatre (3 hrs) 

h. Psych. 1103, Soc. 1133 or Anth. 1233 

i. Economics 1333 or 2333 

j. Lab Science (6-10 hrs) 

k. Physical Activity (2 hrs) 

   

6 

3 

3 

3 

6 

6 

3 

3 

3 

8 

_4_ 

48 

ADDITIONAL B.A. REQUIREMENTS 

Humanities--6 hrs. (Foreign Language Literature 

Survey courses satisfy the Humanities and B.A. 

requirements in literature) 

 

 

 

 

(already 

counted 

above) 

 

(already 

counted 

above) 

ELECTIVES 

 

 

 

   

Totals 
 

(min. 39) (min. 120) 

 APPROVED: (In order of approval) 

 

 1.________________________________ 
                      Faculty Advisor 

 

 2.________________________________ 
         Head of Major Department 

 

 3.________________________________  __________________________________ 
         Head of Minor Department    Student’s Signature 

I have read and understand that this is not 

an official record of work taken and that it 

does not supersede catalog requirements 

for which I am fully responsible. 


